"gur:“r'!'::’gi':;t: Ry Reference No.: IN108251
ihg 1 Date: 05-Feb-2024
: : Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 31-Mar-2024
.~ Phone: 021 200 5818 Customer ID: C6088
“Web: jnfo@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR

Customer VAT # 47701113386

TSHIPTO:
SHIPVIA:  LRSA

Spar South Rand - lcc/Ssbu
cnr Rudo Nell/Struwig Road
Jetpark, Boksburg

Johannesburg GP 1406

SOUTH AFRICA Johannesburg GP 1406
Aftn: Jonas Masehele SOUTH AFRICA
0118214064 Afttn: Werner Fourie
0825642947 0118214341

0825642947

1.5% 30 days from Statement

 SHIPMENTNUMBER = CGUSTOMERPO.NO.
50096918 - 55118308 ) o 401/ 47313 o
TY. UOM  UNIT PRICE ~ DISC AMT EXTENDED PRI

* FG BR-091: Fokof Lager - 24 x 340m| NRBs (4% ALC/ 60.0000  CASE  350.0000 0% 0.00 21,000,00

VoL)

2 FG BR-238: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse IPA - 24 x 5.0000 CASE 370.0000 0% 0.00 1,850.00
330ml NRBs (6% ALC/VOL)

3 FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs 120.0000 CASE 245.0000 3% 882.00 28,518.00
(0.5% ALCN/OL) :

4 FG BR-352: Striped Horse Pilsner - 24 x 330ml NRBs 32,0000 CASE 245,0000 10% 784.00 7,056.00
(4.5% ALCAVOL)

5 FG BR-459: Devil's Peak Lager - 5L Keg (4% ALC/VOL) 60.0000 KEG 200.0000 0% 0.00 12,000.00

6 FG BR-449: Devil's Peak Hero Lager Shandy - 24 x 330ml 60.0000 CASE 265.0000 3% 477.00 15,423,00
NRBs (0.5% ALC/VOL) .

- CNOLgaSY

—
Driver: ~, ) @,_< (Lu\ ® - DPBC Packed By:

h-\ g‘ e Cust Received By:
Driver Signature: f <2y V\.C./ DPBC Checked By:
% % Cust Signature ]
Truck Reg: ! i ‘BC—) & 8 g:g Date:
Sales Total: 85,847.00 g
Tax Total: 12,877.05°|
Total (ZAR): 98,724.05 |
Standard Bank —- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205 ;
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 - Company VAT: 4460259833 - Customs Code: 21127081 : i

H

Returns

Description Qty/Cases S5 Y AFg e
SHP 20L Keg Vs i N
SHP 30L Keg X
Strangbow {rates and Bottles DEBIIS Peah
E‘hep Paiists BEER COMPANY

Page: 1 of 1



Warahousae:

Vendox code:

4 01

011055 SIGHAL HILL PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD

Address: 45 DURHAM AVENUE SALT RIVER
95 DURHAM AVENUE SALT RIVER
CAPE TOWN
7925
Transportear:
Invoice/Dalivary number : IN108251
Invoice Method. . . . . : VENDOR CASES
Ttenm Vandor Description
Itam
2486462 104020 BAVARIA 0% MALT
2717106 104020 BAVARIA MALT STR
2850433 FGBROYL FOKOF LAGER
2891352 FGBR243 D/PERK ALE GOOH
2891362 FGBR2Z35A D/PEAK KINGS B/H
2945813 FGBR333A B/PEAK ZERC TO HERO MRB
2867564 FGBR352A STRIPED HORSE PRI
2967596 FGBR325A D/PERK HERO TWIS
2986962 FGBRITTA D/PERK HERO LEMC
3081118 FGBR4592 D/PERK LAGER KEG
3105713 FGBR48S D/PEAK KINGS B/H
3125164 FGBR443 D/PEAK HERO SHRNDY NA NRB
TOTALS:

Date

mpaa cuce

e R R

v/Pic 8/Pk

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

1
24
24

330ML
3306ML
340HL
330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
SLT

330ML
330ML

S5BU/ICC

™ T ¥.ALT REG: 67/01572/06
SSAU-CNR RUD) NELL/STRUWIG RD, JETPARK, NLA REG; RGADS,
P.0.BOX 8400, ELANDSFONTEIN, 1406

PH: 0118214000 FAX: 0118214038

GRV DOCUMENT
Date Of Raeceiving: 5/02/24

F.0 Humber: 47313
Task Number:

Delivery Number: 1
280505

Order Invoice Raeceivad Claim
oty Qty oty Qry wgt
288 0 0 &
504 1] o 1]
60 60 & 60
124 1] a 1]
&0 11 5 1}
120 120 120 1]
120 3z a 32
igo L s} 4]
120 4 0 0
60 60 60 0
60 1] 0 0
650 60 0 &0
1752 337 185 152

Signed on behalf of Transportex:

?ﬁ\/ J
3 p._\n\owom:qw RAMABTANA

Invoice

Signature

Raceived

Out Of
Stock

288
504

60
120

120
180
120

a0
60

1512

Damagaed Short

Stock

Deliv

55

55

Vehicle

Paga: 1

SRV Number: 404542

Temperaturas
Qutside:
Front:
Middla:
Rear: ;

Expired Wrong Hot
Stock Itam Orderad

Reg. HBC 748 FS
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45 Diesel Road 45 Desel Road
Isando

Isando
Kemgpton Park Kempton Fark
1609 1609

012 001 7105

Tiaan@irsa.co.za Liguor Runners Gauteng North  JHBNORTHB Www. lrsa.co.7a

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1823901 2024-02-05 15:15:23
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 305340, DATE Delivered - 2024-02-05

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Mame Dispaicher Checker
HBC 748 FS FN25-270 FC (CKD ) Z 14 M.J. RAMBIANA
Reason for Credit: Return - Within Expiry Date

Customer Name: SPAR SOUTH RAND
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Cusfomer Code: C6088

Poc. Date: 2024-01-31 Doc. Ref: IN108251SH GRV: 404542 Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 987241
Ste~k Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTy
FG'BR'-449 Devil's Peak Hero Lager Shandy - 24 x 330mLNR €S 24 x 330mi NRE [32 Return - Within Ex 40159 60
Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: IN108251SH {1 Product Type) _ 60
. 1
Authorized by: 1/

Idate]



Epping
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Order No.:
ape Town, WC, .
Phone: 021 200 5818 e
Web: http:/fwww.devilspeakbrewing.co.za etivery Date:
Customer ID:

c .

SIGHAL IILL PRODELCTS urrency

Spar South Rand - ICC/SSBU
PO Box 8400

Elandsfontein

Johannesburg GP 1406
SOUTH AFRICA
Aftn: Jonas Masehele

Spar South Rand - lcc/Ssbu
enr Rudo Nell/Struwig Road
Jetpark, Boksburg
Johannesburg GP 1408
SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Werner Fourie

Mashile Alice,alice@lrsa.co,za

CNO68359
06/02/12024
06/02/2024

C6088
ZAR

ager - 0.0000 CASE 350.0060 21,000.00
voL)
2 FG BR-352: Striped Horse Pilsner - 24 x 330mt NRBs 32,0060 CASE 245.0000 10% 7,056,00
(4.5% ALCNVOL)
3 FG BR-448: Devil's Peak Hero Lager Shandy - 24 x 330ml 60,0000 CASE 265.0000 % 15,423.00
NRBs (0.5% ALC/VOL)
Total Weight (KG) : 2,082.000000  Sales Total: 43,479.00
Frolght & Misc.: 0.00
Total Voluma (L) : 1,218.240000 ght & isc ;
Less Discount: 0.00
Tax Total: 6.521.85
Total {ZAR): 50,0[]0.85g
HAF
T Rire

Deuils Peak

BEER COMPANY
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